:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9872814

Sep 02, 2024 17:26 (UTC)

In epoch 308,525 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 780169 - 0.019036313 ETH®
48.02 USD

2 780170 - 0.019020474 ETH®
47.98 USD

3 780171 - 0.018866959 ETH&®
47.59 USD

4 780172 - 0.018930659 ETH®
47.75 USD

S 780173 - 0.018596574 ETH®
46.91 USD

6 780174 - 0.064653510 ETH®
163.10 USD

7 780175 - 0.019075823 ETH®
48.12 USD
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https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/slot/9872814
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/epoch/308525
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/780169
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/780170
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/780171
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/780172
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/780173
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/780174
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/780175

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

780176

780177

780178

780179

780180

780181

780182

780183

780184

Validator Id

1521782

Amount

0.018950796
47.80 USD

0.018959011
47.82 USD

0.018910130
47.70 USD

0.018893732
47.66 USD

0.018899202
47.67 USD

0.019027037
48.00 USD

0.019065548
48.09 USD

0.019070725
48.11 USD

0.064873389
163.66 USD

Amount

+ 0.046066445

116.21 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/780176
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/780177
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/780178
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/780179
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/780180
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/780181
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/780182
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/780183
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/780184
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1521782

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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